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Development Services Department
City  of San Antonio

Board of Adjustment
Notification Plan for
Case No A-17-206 ¬

San Antonio City  Limits

200' Notification Boundar y
Subject Property
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Council Distr ict: 6

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R

1R 1R 1R



 

 

Photos 

Subject Property – 7107 Gallery Ridge  

  
 

Subject Property –  7107 Gallery Ridge 

 

 
 



 

 

Subject Property –  7107 Gallery Ridge 

 

 
 

Neighboring property 

 

 


